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Observations were drawn from Douglas River Research Farm {station 014901}
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1001.620NNW8727.81003.617NNW9523.323:2341W17.229.123.2Su1
1002.917NW9524.71004.87NW9225.211:0146SW16.029.423.2Mo2
1002.413NW7729.91004.77NNW9524.620:0267WSW52.030.424.0Tu3
1003.317NNW7928.71005.97NNE9325.4111.422.8We4

Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026
1002.5168427.81004.899324.629.623.3Mean
1001.613NW7724.71003.67#9223.329.122.8Lowest
1003.320NNW9529.91005.917NNW9525.467WSW111.430.424.0Highest

196.6Total
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